
Výsledky
Liberecký skokan I.





Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 chlapci 2011 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Jan Hartl Fin 7.70 7.70 7.70 7.70 0.00 0.00 15.40 9.8 0.00 9.055 0.00 34.255
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 34.255

2 Jan Deliš Fin 5.90 5.60 6.40 5.97 0.00 0.00 11.87 9.6 0.00 8.645 0.00 30.112
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 30.112

3 Vilém Čavojský Fin 3.80 3.90 3.80 3.83 0.00 0.00 7.63 6.0 0.00 5.560 0.00 19.193
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 19.193

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 3/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 chlapci 2011 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Jan Deliš Rnd 1 Level 1 7.00 7.00 6.80 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.93 9.8 0.00 9.620 0.00 33.353
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.353

2 Vilém Čavojský Rnd 1 Level 1 6.60 6.50 6.90 6.67 0.00 0.00 13.27 9.9 0.00 9.150 0.00 32.317
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.317

3 Jan Hartl Rnd 1 Level 1 6.90 7.00 6.90 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.83 9.6 0.00 8.580 0.00 32.013
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.013

4 Ondřej Makal Rnd 1 Level 1 5.50 5.90 5.50 5.63 0.00 0.00 11.13 9.8 0.00 9.965 0.00 30.898
TJ Sokol Žižkov I (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.898

5 Richard Hanuš Rnd 1 Level 1 4.60 4.50 4.60 4.57 0.00 0.00 9.17 7.3 0.00 6.010 0.00 22.477
Trampolíny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 22.477

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 4/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 dívky 2011 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anna Plášilová Fin 8.00 7.90 8.00 7.97 0.00 0.00 15.97 9.6 0.00 10.525 0.00 36.092
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 36.092

2 Johana Tůmová Fin 7.20 6.70 7.70 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.40 9.9 0.00 10.235 0.00 34.535
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 34.535

3 Janica Pekárová Fin 7.80 7.90 8.00 7.90 0.00 0.00 15.80 9.9 0.00 8.585 0.00 34.285
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 34.285

4 Barbora Uhrová Fin 7.50 7.40 7.70 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.03 9.5 0.00 9.750 0.00 34.283
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2011) 34.283

5 Eliška Caklová Fin 7.30 7.20 7.30 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.57 9.6 0.00 9.265 0.00 33.432
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) 33.432

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 5/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 dívky 2011 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Johana Tůmová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.40 7.20 7.40 7.33 0.00 0.00 14.73 9.7 0.00 10.650 0.00 35.083
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.083

2 Anna Plášilová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.70 7.60 7.70 7.67 0.00 0.00 15.37 9.2 0.00 10.435 0.00 35.002
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.002

3 Barbora Uhrová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.60 7.10 7.40 7.37 0.00 0.00 14.77 9.4 0.00 10.080 0.00 34.247
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.247

4 Eliška Caklová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.40 7.10 7.30 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.57 9.7 0.00 9.550 0.00 33.817
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.817

5 Janica Pekárová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.70 7.80 7.80 7.77 0.00 0.00 15.57 9.9 0.00 8.100 0.00 33.567
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.567

6 Dominika Caklová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.10 7.00 6.90 7.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 9.1 0.00 10.135 0.00 33.235
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.235

7 Leona Drchalová Rnd 1 Level 1 6.50 6.60 6.20 6.43 0.00 0.00 12.93 9.7 0.00 9.605 0.00 32.238
Trampolíny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.238

8 Rozálie Anna Nalezinková Rnd 1 Level 1 6.60 6.50 6.80 6.63 0.00 0.00 13.23 9.4 0.00 8.040 0.00 30.673
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.673

9 Klára Hrdličková Rnd 1 Level 1 6.30 6.00 6.30 6.20 0.00 0.00 12.50 9.8 0.00 7.905 0.00 30.205
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.205

10 Vendula Lédlová Rnd 1 Level 1 5.90 6.30 5.70 5.97 0.00 0.00 11.87 9.6 0.00 7.365 0.00 28.832
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 28.832

11 Kateřina Maryšková Rnd 1 Level 1 5.70 5.90 5.80 5.80 0.00 0.00 11.60 9.6 0.00 6.865 0.00 28.065
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 28.065

12 Veronika Zitová Rnd 1 Level 1 1.70 1.40 1.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.0 0.00 1.805 0.00 6.705
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 6.705

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 6/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 chlapci 2010 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Daniel Pomahač Fin 7.80 7.60 7.40 7.60 0.00 0.00 15.20 9.9 0.00 9.605 0.00 34.705
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) 34.705

2 Antonín Šebánek Fin 7.10 7.00 6.80 6.97 0.00 0.00 13.97 9.6 0.00 10.150 0.00 33.717
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 33.717

3 Roman Kožár Fin 6.20 6.00 6.20 6.13 0.00 0.00 12.33 9.5 0.00 8.930 0.00 30.763
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 30.763

4 Filip Hoffmann Fin 6.10 6.20 6.10 6.13 0.00 0.00 12.23 9.8 0.00 8.425 0.00 30.458
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) 30.458

5 Adam Kůžel Fin 2.30 2.10 2.40 2.27 0.00 0.00 4.57 3.8 0.00 3.355 0.00 11.722
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 11.722

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 7/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 chlapci 2010 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Antonín Šebánek Rnd 1 Level 1 7.70 7.40 7.50 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.03 9.2 0.00 10.775 0.00 35.008
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.008

2 Daniel Pomahač Rnd 1 Level 1 7.30 7.30 7.10 7.23 0.00 0.00 14.53 9.9 0.00 9.370 0.00 33.803
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.803

3 Roman Kožár Rnd 1 Level 1 6.80 6.50 7.60 6.97 0.00 0.00 13.77 9.6 0.00 8.955 0.00 32.322
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.322

4 Adam Kůžel Rnd 1 Level 1 6.00 6.30 6.10 6.13 0.00 0.00 12.23 9.2 0.00 9.530 0.00 30.963
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.963

5 Filip Hoffmann Rnd 1 Level 1 5.70 5.80 6.00 5.83 0.00 0.00 11.63 9.8 0.00 8.410 0.00 29.843
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 29.843

6 Denis Zikmund Rnd 1 Level 1 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.8 0.00 1.790 0.00 6.190
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 6.190

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 8/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 dívky 2010 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Kristýna Brücklerová Fin 7.60 7.60 7.40 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.13 9.7 0.00 10.645 0.00 35.478
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) 35.478

2 Adéla Kosková Fin 7.90 7.40 7.80 7.70 0.00 0.00 15.50 9.7 0.00 9.745 0.00 34.945
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) 34.945

3 Kristýna Stará Fin 6.80 7.60 6.70 7.03 0.00 0.00 13.83 9.8 0.00 9.675 0.00 33.308
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) 33.308

4 Tereza Kylíšková Fin 6.70 6.50 6.30 6.50 0.00 0.00 13.00 8.7 0.00 8.475 0.00 30.175
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2010) 30.175

5 Julie Troščáková Fin 3.10 3.00 2.80 2.97 0.00 0.00 5.97 3.8 0.00 4.210 0.00 13.977
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) 13.977

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 9/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 dívky 2010 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Tereza Kylíšková Rnd 1 Level 1 8.20 8.10 7.70 8.00 0.00 0.00 16.10 9.8 0.00 9.890 0.00 35.790
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.790

2 Kristýna Brücklerová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.40 7.30 7.50 7.40 0.00 0.00 14.80 9.8 0.00 10.835 0.00 35.435
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.435

3 Julie Troščáková Rnd 1 Level 1 7.60 7.20 7.80 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.13 10.0 0.00 9.850 0.00 34.983
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.983

4 Adéla Kosková Rnd 1 Level 1 7.40 6.90 7.50 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.67 9.5 0.00 9.800 0.00 33.967
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.967

5 Kristýna Stará Rnd 1 Level 1 7.10 7.20 7.10 7.13 0.00 0.00 14.23 9.9 0.00 9.510 0.00 33.643
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.643

6 Laura Šilhánková Rnd 1 Level 1 7.30 7.00 7.60 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.60 9.2 0.00 9.775 0.00 33.575
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.575

7 Nella Futschiková Rnd 1 Level 1 6.90 6.80 7.10 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.83 9.7 0.00 10.000 0.00 33.533
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.533

8 Adéla Koutná Rnd 1 Level 1 6.70 6.80 7.00 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.63 9.4 0.00 9.555 0.00 32.588
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.588

9 Lenka Lei Rnd 1 Level 1 6.70 6.50 6.30 6.50 0.00 0.00 13.00 9.3 0.00 9.820 0.00 32.120
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.120

10 Alžběta Rozkovcová Rnd 1 Level 1 5.70 5.60 5.70 5.67 0.00 0.00 11.37 9.9 0.00 7.615 0.00 28.882
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 28.882

11 Adéla Rubasova Rnd 1 Level 1 5.50 5.60 6.00 5.70 0.00 0.00 11.30 7.8 0.00 7.770 0.00 26.870
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 26.870

12 Anna Pavelcová Rnd 1 Level 1 3.80 3.70 3.90 3.80 0.00 0.00 7.60 5.0 0.00 4.935 0.00 17.535
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 17.535

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 10/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 dívky 2010 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

13 Adriana Beránková Rnd 1 Level 1 3.40 3.30 3.60 3.43 0.00 0.00 6.83 4.3 0.00 4.540 0.00 15.673
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 15.673

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 11/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Filip Brückler Fin 7.30 7.20 7.30 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.57 9.9 0.30 10.915 0.00 35.682
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) 35.682

2 Ondřej Hoffmann Fin 6.90 7.00 7.20 7.03 0.00 0.00 14.03 9.9 0.30 11.015 0.00 35.248
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) 35.248

3 Nicolas Hada Fin 7.50 6.90 7.50 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.80 10.0 0.30 9.945 0.00 35.045
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2011) 35.045

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 12/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Nicolas Hada Rnd 1 Level 2 7.80 7.30 7.60 7.57 0.00 0.00 15.17 9.9 0.00 9.880 0.00 34.947
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.947

2 Filip Brückler Rnd 1 Level 2 7.30 7.10 6.90 7.10 0.00 0.00 14.20 9.7 0.00 10.925 0.00 34.825
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.825

3 Ondřej Hoffmann Rnd 1 Level 2 6.90 6.30 6.90 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.60 9.6 0.00 10.770 0.00 33.970
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.970

4 Adam Plecháč Rnd 1 Level 2 6.80 7.00 7.60 7.13 0.00 0.00 14.13 9.8 0.00 9.525 0.00 33.458
Trampolíny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.458

5 Tomáš Fukárek Rnd 1 Level 2 6.40 6.20 6.10 6.23 0.00 0.00 12.43 9.8 0.00 7.310 0.00 29.543
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 29.543

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 13/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 dívky 2009 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anna Šulcová Fin 7.40 7.40 7.50 7.43 0.00 0.00 14.83 9.8 0.30 9.805 0.00 34.738
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 34.738

2 Eva Horáková Fin 6.90 7.00 7.10 7.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 9.9 0.30 10.415 0.00 34.615
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) 34.615

3 Valérie Iva Nalezinková Fin 7.10 7.00 7.10 7.07 0.00 0.00 14.17 9.5 0.30 10.150 0.00 34.117
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 34.117

4 Sofie Valicová Fin 7.00 7.30 7.30 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.50 10.0 0.30 8.990 0.00 33.790
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) 33.790

5 Nikola Franková Fin 5.80 5.80 5.90 5.83 0.00 0.00 11.63 9.9 0.30 9.005 0.00 30.838
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2009) 30.838

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 14/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 dívky 2009 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Eva Horáková Rnd 1 Level 2 7.00 7.00 7.40 7.13 0.00 0.00 14.13 9.8 0.00 10.625 0.00 34.558
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.558

2 Valérie Iva Nalezinková Rnd 1 Level 2 7.10 7.10 7.70 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.40 9.6 0.00 10.520 0.00 34.520
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.520

3 Anna Šulcová Rnd 1 Level 2 7.30 7.30 8.20 7.60 0.00 0.00 14.90 9.7 0.00 9.540 0.00 34.140
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.140

4 Nikola Franková Rnd 1 Level 2 7.10 7.20 7.40 7.23 0.00 0.00 14.43 10.0 0.00 9.150 0.00 33.583
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.583

5 Sofie Valicová Rnd 1 Level 2 7.30 7.20 7.10 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.40 9.7 0.00 9.010 0.00 33.110
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.110

6 Rozálie Makalová Rnd 1 Level 2 7.10 7.00 7.30 7.13 0.00 0.00 14.23 9.6 0.00 9.130 0.00 32.963
TJ Sokol Žižkov I (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.963

7 Nela Lédlová Rnd 1 Level 2 6.60 6.80 7.10 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.63 9.8 0.00 8.715 0.00 32.148
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.148

8 Adéla Divoká Rnd 1 Level 2 6.90 7.10 7.30 7.10 0.00 0.00 14.20 9.1 0.00 7.670 0.00 30.970
Sokol Kampa (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.970

9 Ema Horáčková Rnd 1 Level 2 1.40 1.30 1.40 1.37 0.00 0.00 2.77 2.0 0.00 1.815 0.00 6.582
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 6.582

10 Lucie Čepičková Rnd 1 Level 2 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.0 0.00 1.735 0.00 6.535
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 6.535

11 Jitka Sedláčková Rnd 1 Level 2 0.70 0.80 0.70 0.73 0.00 0.00 1.43 1.0 0.00 1.055 0.00 3.488
Trampolíny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 3.488

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 15/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lukáš Jech Fin 8.00 7.70 7.50 7.73 0.00 0.00 15.43 9.7 0.60 10.795 0.00 36.528
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) 36.528

2 Štěpán Minařík Fin 7.10 7.00 7.20 7.10 0.00 0.00 14.20 9.6 0.60 11.265 0.00 35.665
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) 35.665

3 Vojtěch Valenta Fin 7.70 7.20 7.50 7.47 0.00 0.00 14.97 9.9 0.60 10.130 0.00 35.597
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) 35.597

4 Šimon Kulveit Fin 7.60 7.50 7.70 7.60 0.00 0.00 15.20 9.6 0.60 9.940 0.00 35.340
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2010) 35.340

5 Josef Povolný Fin 1.80 1.90 1.90 1.87 0.00 0.00 3.77 3.0 0.10 2.850 0.00 9.717
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 9.717

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 16/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Štěpán Minařík Rnd 1 Level 3 7.50 7.50 7.90 7.63 0.00 0.00 15.13 9.3 0.00 11.685 0.00 36.118
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.118

2 Šimon Kulveit Rnd 1 Level 3 7.90 8.00 7.60 7.83 0.00 0.00 15.73 9.8 0.00 10.025 0.00 35.558
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.558

3 Lukáš Jech Rnd 1 Level 3 7.60 7.40 7.20 7.40 0.00 0.00 14.80 9.8 0.00 10.690 0.00 35.290
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.290

4 Vojtěch Valenta Rnd 1 Level 3 7.00 6.90 6.60 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.73 9.8 0.00 9.960 0.00 33.493
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.493

5 Josef Povolný Rnd 1 Level 3 6.00 6.20 6.50 6.23 0.00 0.00 12.43 8.9 0.00 8.355 0.00 29.688
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 29.688

6 Šimon Bartoš Rnd 1 Level 3 5.90 5.80 5.90 5.87 0.00 0.00 11.77 8.0 0.00 7.320 0.00 27.087
GT Šestajovice (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 27.087

7 Přemek Man Rnd 1 Level 3 4.50 4.40 4.20 4.37 0.00 0.00 8.77 5.9 0.00 6.015 0.00 20.682
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 20.682

8 Tadeáš Šubert Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

9 Jakub Petržilka Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

10 Šimon Matoušek Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

11 David Zámostný Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 17/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 dívky 2008 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Linda Hermanová Fin 7.40 7.60 7.60 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.13 9.8 0.60 10.800 0.00 36.333
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2008) 36.333

2 Stella Kunčarová Fin 7.70 7.50 7.50 7.57 0.00 0.00 15.07 9.7 0.60 10.620 0.00 35.987
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 35.987

3 Eliška Hanzlíková Fin 7.50 7.30 7.30 7.37 0.00 0.00 14.67 9.9 0.60 10.375 0.00 35.542
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) 35.542

4 Zoe Čálková Fin 7.30 7.00 6.90 7.07 0.00 0.00 14.07 8.7 0.50 10.125 0.00 33.392
Trampolíny Liberec (2004) 33.392

5 Nikola Sklenářová Fin 6.30 6.00 6.50 6.27 0.00 0.00 12.57 8.8 0.50 9.750 0.00 31.617
Trampolíny Liberec (2005) 31.617

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 18/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 dívky 2008 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Zoe Čálková Rnd 1 Level 3 8.30 7.80 7.80 7.97 0.00 0.00 15.77 9.5 0.00 11.595 0.00 36.862
Trampolíny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.862

2 Nikola Sklenářová Rnd 1 Level 3 8.30 7.30 8.10 7.90 0.00 0.00 16.00 9.9 0.00 10.565 0.00 36.465
Trampolíny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.465

3 Stella Kunčarová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.50 7.80 7.60 7.63 0.00 0.00 15.23 9.8 0.00 10.995 0.00 36.028
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.028

4 Linda Hermanová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.90 7.60 7.70 7.73 0.00 0.00 15.43 9.9 0.00 10.625 0.00 35.958
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.958

5 Eliška Hanzlíková Rnd 1 Level 3 7.50 7.70 7.70 7.63 0.00 0.00 15.33 9.8 0.00 10.310 0.00 35.443
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.443

6 Kateřina Ježková Rnd 1 Level 3 7.30 7.20 7.20 7.23 0.00 0.00 14.43 9.8 0.00 10.850 0.00 35.083
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.083

7 Eliška Lebedová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.20 7.00 7.00 7.07 0.00 0.00 14.07 9.8 0.00 9.325 0.00 33.192
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.192

8 Veronika Hryb Rnd 1 Level 3 6.30 6.30 6.80 6.47 0.00 0.00 12.77 9.7 0.00 10.228 0.00 32.695
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.695

9 Adéla Šlechtová Rnd 1 Level 3 6.00 5.90 6.10 6.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 8.6 0.00 10.675 0.00 31.275
Trampolíny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 31.275

10 Eliška Mitrová Rnd 1 Level 3 5.90 6.00 6.20 6.03 0.00 0.00 12.03 9.8 0.00 9.360 0.00 31.193
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 31.193

11 Jana Čavojská Rnd 1 Level 3 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.20 0.00 0.00 12.40 8.9 0.00 9.090 0.00 30.390
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.390

12 Jana Jiránková Rnd 1 Level 3 6.30 6.10 6.30 6.23 0.00 0.00 12.53 8.2 0.00 9.570 0.00 30.303
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.303

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 19/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 dívky 2008 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

13 Lucie Korecká Rnd 1 Level 3 5.10 5.00 5.40 5.17 0.00 0.00 10.27 8.6 0.00 8.315 0.00 27.182
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 27.182

14 Kateřina Chudlářská Rnd 1 Level 3 2.10 2.20 2.40 2.23 0.00 0.00 4.43 3.0 0.00 3.345 0.00 10.778
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 10.778

15 Alena Flašková Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ Sokol Žižkov I (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

16 Tereza Galandrová Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

17 Anna Francesca Krupková Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 20/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L4 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

L4 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Ondra Lamač Rnd 1 Level 4 6.50 6.70 6.90 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.40 9.7 0.00 8.440 0.00 31.540
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 31.540

2 Šimon Krupička Rnd 1 Level 4 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.57 0.00 0.00 1.17 1.0 0.00 0.990 0.00 3.157
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 3.157

3 Martin Kout Rnd 1 Level 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 21/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L4 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

L4 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Amélie Zahrádková Rnd 1 Level 4 7.50 7.30 7.30 7.37 0.00 0.00 14.67 9.3 0.00 9.710 0.00 33.677
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.677

2 Agata Opalecká Rnd 1 Level 4 7.50 7.20 7.10 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.47 9.5 0.00 8.535 0.00 32.502
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.502

3 Magdaléna Mynaříková Rnd 1 Level 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ Sokol Žižkov I (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

4 Nela Budová Rnd 1 Level 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 22/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L5 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Adam Folauf Fin 7.30 7.10 7.10 7.17 0.00 0.00 14.27 9.0 1.60 12.480 0.00 37.347
GT Šestajovice (2006) 37.347

2 Kryštof Kulifaj Fin 7.20 7.40 7.10 7.23 0.00 0.00 14.43 9.3 1.60 10.665 0.00 35.998
Sokol Kampa (2008) 35.998

3 Antonín Voynov Fin 6.40 7.20 6.70 6.77 0.00 0.00 13.47 10.0 1.60 10.295 0.00 35.362
Sokol Kampa (2009) 35.362

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 23/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L5 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Adam Folauf Rnd 1 Level 5 6.80 6.70 7.40 6.97 0.00 0.00 13.77 8.7 0.00 11.980 0.00 34.447
GT Šestajovice (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.447

2 Kryštof Kulifaj Rnd 1 Level 5 6.90 6.80 6.40 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.50 9.5 0.00 10.705 0.00 33.705
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.705

3 Antonín Voynov Rnd 1 Level 5 6.70 6.60 7.10 6.80 0.00 0.00 13.50 9.3 0.00 10.385 0.00 33.185
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.185

4 Ondřej Cibulka Rnd 1 Level 5 6.40 7.00 6.40 6.60 0.00 0.00 13.00 9.0 0.00 10.945 0.00 32.945
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.945

5 David Cirkva Rnd 1 Level 5 2.20 2.20 2.00 2.13 0.00 0.00 4.33 2.9 0.00 3.430 0.00 10.663
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 10.663

6 Jan Endt Rnd 1 Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 24/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L5 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Karolína Mráčková Fin 7.60 7.60 8.00 7.73 0.00 0.00 15.33 9.3 1.60 12.350 0.00 38.583
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 38.583

2 Nela Černá Fin 7.30 7.60 7.50 7.47 0.00 0.00 14.97 9.5 1.60 12.035 0.00 38.102
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 38.102

3 Linda Jechová Fin 8.10 7.80 7.30 7.73 0.00 0.00 15.53 9.8 1.60 10.920 0.00 37.853
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 37.853

4 Kristýna Ouřadová Fin 7.40 7.70 8.00 7.70 0.00 0.00 15.40 9.8 1.60 10.385 0.00 37.185
GT Šestajovice (2008) 37.185

5 Sabina Kadeřábková Fin 6.70 6.90 7.20 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.83 9.6 1.60 11.540 0.00 36.573
GT Šestajovice (2004) 36.573

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 25/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L5 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Karolína Mráčková Rnd 1 Level 5 7.60 7.60 7.60 7.60 0.00 0.00 15.20 9.3 0.00 12.470 0.00 36.970
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.970

2 Linda Jechová Rnd 1 Level 5 7.70 7.90 7.60 7.73 0.00 0.00 15.43 9.6 0.00 10.840 0.00 35.873
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.873

3 Kristýna Ouřadová Rnd 1 Level 5 7.70 8.00 7.70 7.80 0.00 0.00 15.50 9.9 0.00 10.445 0.00 35.845
GT Šestajovice (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.845

4 Sabina Kadeřábková Rnd 1 Level 5 7.20 7.10 7.30 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.40 9.4 0.00 11.555 0.00 35.355
GT Šestajovice (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.355

5 Nela Černá Rnd 1 Level 5 7.40 7.30 7.10 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.57 8.9 0.00 11.740 0.00 35.207
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.207

6 Ema Landová Rnd 1 Level 5 6.70 7.30 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 9.5 0.00 11.455 0.00 34.955
Trampolíny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.955

7 Aneta Kreibichová Rnd 1 Level 5 7.20 7.20 7.10 7.17 0.00 0.00 14.37 9.7 0.00 10.775 0.00 34.842
GT Šestajovice (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.842

8 Adriana Matoušová Rnd 1 Level 5 7.20 7.30 7.10 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.40 9.8 0.00 9.050 0.00 33.250
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.250

9 Monika Nedorostová Rnd 1 Level 5 6.60 6.60 6.90 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.30 9.7 0.00 10.240 0.00 33.240
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.240

10 Eliška Vrňatová Rnd 1 Level 5 1.80 1.70 1.80 1.77 0.00 0.00 3.57 2.8 0.00 3.455 0.00 9.822
Trampolíny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 9.822

11 Kateřina Rozkovcová Rnd 1 Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

12 Lucie Kropáčková Rnd 1 Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 26/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L6 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Daniel Heteš Fin 7.50 7.30 7.40 7.40 0.00 0.00 14.80 9.5 4.20 13.625 0.00 42.125
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) 42.125

2 Jakub Matviak Fin 7.50 7.50 7.80 7.60 0.00 0.00 15.10 9.5 2.10 13.505 0.00 40.205
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 40.205

3 Max Wypasek Fin 3.60 3.50 3.90 3.67 0.00 0.00 7.27 4.5 1.20 6.275 0.00 19.242
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008) 19.242

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 27/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L6 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Daniel Heteš Rnd 1 Level 6 7.80 7.80 7.70 7.77 0.00 0.00 15.57 9.7 0.00 14.310 0.00 39.577
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 39.577

2 Jakub Matviak Rnd 1 Level 6 7.70 7.40 7.40 7.50 0.00 0.00 14.90 9.8 0.00 13.140 0.00 37.840
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 37.840

3 Max Wypasek Rnd 1 Level 6 7.40 7.20 7.60 7.40 0.00 0.00 14.80 9.4 0.00 11.840 0.00 36.040
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.040

4 Jan Ustrnul Rnd 1 Level 6 6.40 6.90 6.60 6.63 0.00 0.00 13.23 9.2 0.00 11.055 0.00 33.488
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.488

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 28/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L6 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Adéla Ryznerová Fin 7.70 7.60 7.10 7.47 0.00 0.00 15.07 9.5 2.10 12.295 0.00 38.962
GT Šestajovice (2006) 38.962

2 Adéla Hermanová Fin 7.40 7.40 7.10 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.70 9.6 2.10 11.485 0.00 37.885
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2003) 37.885

3 Ella Kulifajová Fin 7.10 7.20 7.20 7.17 0.00 0.00 14.37 8.9 2.10 11.805 0.00 37.172
Sokol Kampa (2005) 37.172

4 Anna Puhlovská Fin 6.70 7.20 6.60 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.53 9.5 2.10 11.880 0.00 37.013
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2005) 37.013

5 Jolana Opalecká Fin 6.30 6.50 7.10 6.63 0.00 0.00 13.13 9.1 2.80 10.945 0.00 35.978
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 35.978

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 29/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L6 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Adéla Ryznerová Rnd 1 Level 6 7.40 7.30 7.20 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.60 9.9 0.00 12.575 0.00 37.075
GT Šestajovice (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 37.075

2 Adéla Hermanová Rnd 1 Level 6 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.60 9.7 0.00 11.795 0.00 36.095
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2003) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.095

3 Jolana Opalecká Rnd 1 Level 6 7.70 7.50 7.50 7.57 0.00 0.00 15.07 9.2 0.00 11.680 0.00 35.947
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.947

4 Anna Puhlovská Rnd 1 Level 6 7.00 7.20 6.90 7.03 0.00 0.00 14.03 9.6 0.00 11.900 0.00 35.533
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.533

5 Ella Kulifajová Rnd 1 Level 6 6.70 6.90 7.20 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.83 9.0 0.00 11.855 0.00 34.688
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.688

6 Anna Svobodová Rnd 1 Level 6 6.50 6.60 6.30 6.47 0.00 0.00 12.97 9.3 0.00 11.030 0.00 33.297
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.297

7 Tereza Chmelařová Rnd 1 Level 6 5.10 5.60 5.80 5.50 0.00 0.00 11.10 9.4 0.00 9.955 0.00 30.455
Trampolíny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.455

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 30/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L7 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 31/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L7 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 32/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L8 chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 33/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L8 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

L8 dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Adéla Zachovalová Rnd 1 Level 8 7.30 7.00 6.80 7.03 0.00 0.00 14.03 9.7 0.00 12.715 0.00 36.448
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.448

2 Adéla Žirovnická Rnd 1 Level 8 1.40 1.50 1.50 1.47 0.00 0.00 2.97 2.0 0.00 2.495 0.00 7.462
Sokol Kampa (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 7.462

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 34/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 35/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Eva Horáková / Valérie Iva Nalezinková Fin 7.50 7.70 7.60 7.60 0.00 0.00 7.60 9.8 0.00 14.200 0.00 31.550
Trampolíny Liberec (2010 / 2009) 31.550

2 Kateřina Chudlářská / Barbora Pavlů Fin 7.30 7.40 7.35 7.35 0.00 0.00 7.35 9.4 0.00 14.600 0.00 31.350
Trampolíny Liberec (2006 / 2008) 31.350

3 Adriana Beránková / Tereza Kylíšková Fin 7.60 7.20 7.40 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.40 9.8 0.00 13.000 0.00 30.200
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2010 / 2010) 30.200

4 Elen Chudobová / Lola Houšková Fin 7.30 7.50 7.40 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.40 9.8 0.00 12.000 0.00 29.150
Trampolíny Liberec (2008 / 2009) 29.150

5 Veronika Hryb / Eliška Lebedová Fin 7.10 7.50 7.30 7.30 0.00 0.00 7.30 9.6 0.00 10.600 0.00 27.500
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007 / 2007) 27.500

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 36/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L1 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Eva Horáková / Valérie Iva Nalezinková Rnd 1 Level 1 7.80 7.90 7.85 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.85 9.8 0.00 16.600 0.00 34.200
Trampolíny Liberec (2010 / 2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.200

2 Elen Chudobová / Lola Houšková Rnd 1 Level 1 7.70 7.40 7.55 7.55 0.00 0.00 7.55 9.8 0.00 13.600 0.00 30.950
Trampolíny Liberec (2008 / 2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.950

3 Veronika Hryb / Eliška Lebedová Rnd 1 Level 1 7.10 7.60 7.35 7.35 0.00 0.00 7.35 9.8 0.00 13.600 0.00 30.750
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007 / 2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.750

4 Kateřina Chudlářská / Barbora Pavlů Rnd 1 Level 1 5.50 5.30 5.40 5.40 0.00 0.00 5.40 6.5 0.00 13.000 0.00 24.850
Trampolíny Liberec (2006 / 2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 24.850

5 Adriana Beránková / Tereza Kylíšková Rnd 1 Level 1 3.80 3.50 3.65 3.65 0.00 0.00 3.65 4.9 0.00 5.000 0.00 13.550
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2010 / 2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 13.550

6 Filip Brückler / Ondřej Hoffmann Rnd 1 Level 1 1.20 1.30 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.00 1.25 2.0 0.00 2.000 0.00 5.250
Trampolíny Liberec (2007 / 2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 5.250

7 Eliška Caklová / Dominika Caklová Rnd 1 Level 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2011 / 2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

8 Anna Plášilová / Sofie Valicová Rnd 1 Level 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2011 / 2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 37/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 38/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 SY dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

L2 SY dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Jana Jiránková / Alžběta Roudnická Rnd 1 Level 2 7.00 7.70 7.35 7.35 0.00 0.00 7.35 9.7 0.00 17.600 0.00 34.600
Trampolíny Liberec (2007 / 2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.600

2 Alena Flašková / Rozálie Makalová Rnd 1 Level 2 6.60 7.30 6.95 6.95 0.00 0.00 6.95 9.9 0.00 13.400 0.00 30.300
TJ Sokol Žižkov I (2006 / 2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.300

3 Eliška Hanzlíková / Stella Kunčarová Rnd 1 Level 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2006 / 2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 39/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 40/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Kateřina Ježková / Anna Svobodová Fin 8.10 7.60 7.85 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.85 9.8 0.60 18.000 0.00 36.250
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007 / 2004) 36.250

2 Karolína Janoušková / Monika Nedorostová Fin 8.00 7.70 7.80 7.83 0.00 0.00 7.83 10.0 0.60 17.000 0.00 35.433
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008 / 2009) 35.433

3 Linda Jechová / Amélie Zahrádková Fin 7.30 7.80 7.55 7.55 0.00 0.00 7.55 10.0 0.60 17.200 0.00 35.350
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007 / 2007) 35.350

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 41/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Kateřina Ježková / Anna Svobodová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.40 7.00 7.20 7.20 0.00 0.00 7.20 9.8 0.00 17.400 0.00 34.350
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2007 / 2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.350

2 Linda Jechová / Amélie Zahrádková Rnd 1 Level 3 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 9.8 0.00 17.000 0.00 34.300
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007 / 2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.300

3 Karolína Janoušková / Monika Nedorostová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.80 7.40 7.60 7.60 0.00 0.00 7.60 9.8 0.00 16.600 0.00 33.950
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008 / 2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.950

4 Agata Opalecká / Lucie Šípková Rnd 1 Level 3 7.00 7.20 7.10 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 8.8 0.00 14.800 0.00 30.750
Trampolíny Liberec (2007 / 2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.750

5 Jiří Kosek / Radovan Šalanda Rnd 1 Level 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2008 / 2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

6 Lucie Janoušková / Anna Palírová Rnd 1 Level 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2009 / 2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 42/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L4 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 43/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L4 SY dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 44/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L5 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 45/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L5 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

L5 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Daniel Heteš / Jakub Matviak Rnd 1 Level 5 7.60 7.80 7.70 7.70 0.00 0.00 7.70 9.4 0.00 18.000 0.00 35.150
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006 / 2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.150

2 Karolína Mráčková / Nela Černá Rnd 1 Level 5 7.30 7.50 7.40 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.40 9.7 0.00 17.400 0.00 34.470
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007 / 2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.470

3 Adéla Hermanová / Anna Puhlovská Rnd 1 Level 5 1.30 1.40 1.35 1.35 0.00 0.00 1.35 1.7 0.00 3.600 0.00 6.650
TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n. L. (2003 / 2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 6.650

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 46/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L6 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 47/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L6 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

L6 SY smíšený J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Julie Marková / Jolana Opalecká Rnd 1 Level 6 6.60 6.90 6.75 6.75 0.00 0.00 6.75 9.3 0.00 14.600 0.00 30.650
Trampolíny Liberec (2007 / 2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.650

2 Jan Ustrnul / Maxmilián Wypasek Rnd 1 Level 6 7.20 6.80 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 9.3 0.00 11.400 0.00 27.700
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008 / 2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 27.700

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 48/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L7 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 49/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L7 SY dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 50/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L8 SY chlapci J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 51/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L8 SY dívky J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 52/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

ODM chlapci 2005-2008 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Filip Patrman Fin 7.30 7.40 7.60 7.43 0.00 0.00 14.83 9.4 2.80 13.155 0.00 40.188
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) 40.188

2 Martin Nosek Fin 7.80 8.00 7.20 7.67 0.00 0.00 15.47 9.4 1.50 12.150 0.00 38.517
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) 38.517

3 Jakub Nasirov Fin 7.20 7.00 7.70 7.30 0.00 0.00 14.50 9.3 1.50 10.920 0.00 36.220
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) 36.220

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 53/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

ODM chlapci 2005-2008 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Filip Patrman Rnd 1 ODM 8.10 7.90 8.10 8.03 0.00 0.00 16.13 9.9 0.00 13.045 0.00 39.078
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 39.078

2 Martin Nosek Rnd 1 ODM 7.50 7.60 7.60 7.57 0.00 0.00 15.17 9.2 0.00 12.450 0.00 36.817
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.817

3 Jakub Nasirov Rnd 1 ODM 7.70 7.70 7.00 7.47 0.00 0.00 15.17 9.2 0.00 10.645 0.00 35.012
Trampolíny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.012

4 Jiří Kosek Rnd 1 ODM 6.30 6.80 6.40 6.50 0.00 0.00 12.90 9.3 0.00 9.910 0.00 32.110
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.110

5 David Šimon Rnd 1 ODM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

6 Ondra Bulík Rnd 1 ODM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 54/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

ODM dívky 2005-2008 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Julie Wieserová Fin 7.00 7.40 7.40 7.27 0.00 0.00 14.67 9.0 2.80 12.295 0.00 38.762
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 38.762

2 Julie Marková Fin 6.80 6.60 6.70 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.40 9.1 2.80 11.185 0.00 36.485
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) 36.485

3 Anna Palírová Fin 6.90 7.10 7.10 7.03 0.00 0.00 14.13 9.3 1.50 10.045 0.00 34.978
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 34.978

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 55/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

ODM dívky 2005-2008 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Julie Wieserová Rnd 1 ODM 8.40 8.10 8.40 8.30 0.00 0.00 16.70 9.8 0.00 13.205 0.00 39.705
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 39.705

2 Julie Marková Rnd 1 ODM 8.20 7.50 8.60 8.10 0.00 0.00 16.30 9.7 0.00 12.095 0.00 38.095
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 38.095

3 Anna Palírová Rnd 1 ODM 7.40 7.50 7.50 7.47 0.00 0.00 14.97 10.0 0.00 10.235 0.00 35.202
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.202

4 Lucie Šípková Rnd 1 ODM 7.00 7.00 7.20 7.07 0.00 0.00 14.07 9.9 0.00 9.930 0.00 33.897
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.897

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 56/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

ODM SY chlapci 2005-2008 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 57/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

ODM SY dívky 2005-2008 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF SYN PP Points

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 58/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 dívky 2008 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Alžběta Roudnická Fin 8.10 8.10 7.80 8.00 0.00 0.00 16.10 9.8 0.30 10.795 0.00 36.995
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 36.995

2 Elen Chudobová Fin 7.50 7.30 7.40 7.40 0.00 0.00 14.80 9.9 0.30 10.005 0.00 35.005
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 35.005

3 Tereza Čepeláková Fin 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.40 10.0 0.30 9.575 0.00 34.275
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 34.275

4 Luisa Vacková Fin 6.90 6.70 7.10 6.90 0.00 0.00 13.80 9.1 0.30 10.055 0.00 33.255
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) 33.255

5 Tereza Profousová Fin 6.40 6.80 6.90 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.50 9.6 0.30 9.025 0.00 32.425
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) 32.425

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 59/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L2 dívky 2008 a starší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Alžběta Roudnická Rnd 1 Level 2 8.00 7.70 7.80 7.83 0.00 0.00 15.63 9.7 0.00 10.995 0.00 36.328
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 36.328

2 Elen Chudobová Rnd 1 Level 2 7.50 7.40 7.50 7.47 0.00 0.00 14.97 10.0 0.00 10.465 0.00 35.432
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.432

3 Luisa Vacková Rnd 1 Level 2 7.30 7.30 7.10 7.23 0.00 0.00 14.53 9.7 0.00 10.380 0.00 34.613
Trampolíny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.613

4 Tereza Profousová Rnd 1 Level 2 6.60 7.30 6.80 6.90 0.00 0.00 13.70 10.0 0.00 9.555 0.00 33.255
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.255

5 Tereza Čepeláková Rnd 1 Level 2 7.00 6.80 7.00 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.93 9.6 0.00 9.615 0.00 33.148
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.148

6 Barbora Pavlů Rnd 1 Level 2 3.00 3.00 3.10 3.03 0.00 0.00 6.03 3.7 0.00 4.520 0.00 14.253
Trampolíny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 14.253

7 Andrea Grabovská Rnd 1 Level 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ Sokol Žižkov I (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 60/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Finále
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 dívky 2009 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Nela Žirovnická Fin 8.30 7.80 8.00 8.03 0.00 0.00 16.03 9.9 0.60 10.085 0.00 36.618
Sokol Kampa (2010) 36.618

2 Alžběta Zachovalová Fin 8.10 7.50 8.00 7.87 0.00 0.00 15.87 9.8 0.60 10.135 0.00 36.402
Sokol Kampa (2011) 36.402

3 Karolína Janoušková Fin 7.70 7.00 7.50 7.40 0.00 0.00 14.90 9.7 0.60 10.060 0.00 35.260
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2009) 35.260

4 Lola Houšková Fin 7.70 7.40 7.50 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.03 9.5 0.60 10.050 0.00 35.183
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) 35.183

5 Daniela Krejčí Fin 7.50 7.40 7.40 7.43 0.00 0.00 14.83 9.8 0.60 9.920 0.00 35.153
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2009) 35.153

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 61/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 dívky 2009 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Nela Žirovnická Rnd 1 Level 3 7.80 7.20 7.60 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.13 9.8 0.00 10.165 0.00 35.098
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.098

2 Alžběta Zachovalová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.80 7.20 7.60 7.53 0.00 0.00 15.13 9.9 0.00 10.015 0.00 35.048
Sokol Kampa (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 35.048

3 Karolína Janoušková Rnd 1 Level 3 6.80 7.50 7.30 7.20 0.00 0.00 14.50 10.0 0.00 10.060 0.00 34.560
Trampolíny Litoměřice (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.560

4 Daniela Krejčí Rnd 1 Level 3 7.20 7.10 7.20 7.17 0.00 0.00 14.37 10.0 0.00 9.845 0.00 34.212
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 34.212

5 Lola Houšková Rnd 1 Level 3 6.90 6.70 7.10 6.90 0.00 0.00 13.80 9.6 0.00 9.980 0.00 33.380
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 33.380

6 Markéta Veselá Rnd 1 Level 3 7.00 6.80 7.00 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.93 9.6 0.00 9.140 0.00 32.673
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.673

7 Karolína Řeřichová Rnd 1 Level 3 7.30 7.00 7.20 7.17 0.00 0.00 14.37 8.8 0.00 8.835 0.00 32.002
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 32.002

8 Lucie Janoušková Rnd 1 Level 3 6.90 6.80 6.80 6.83 0.00 0.00 13.63 8.1 0.00 9.775 0.00 31.508
Trampolíny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 31.508

9 Dorota Kubíčková Rnd 1 Level 3 6.80 7.00 7.00 6.93 0.00 0.00 13.93 8.8 0.00 8.300 0.00 31.033
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 31.033

10 Soňa Hodanová Rnd 1 Level 3 6.50 6.80 6.80 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.50 9.0 0.00 8.235 0.00 30.735
Sokol Kampa (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.735

11 Evelína Kosourová Rnd 1 Level 3 6.80 6.50 6.80 6.70 0.00 0.00 13.50 8.7 0.00 8.130 0.00 30.330
Sokol Kampa (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.330

12 Emma Fišerová Rnd 1 Level 3 6.40 6.70 6.60 6.57 0.00 0.00 13.17 9.0 0.00 7.990 0.00 30.157
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 30.157

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 62/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20



Výsledková listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecký skokan I.
25. 03. 2018 Liberec

L3 dívky 2009 a mladší J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 EXEC HD DIFF ToF PP Points

13 Charlotte Bogomolová Rnd 1 Level 3 2.00 2.20 2.20 2.13 0.00 0.00 4.33 3.0 0.00 3.455 0.00 10.788
Sokol Kampa (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 10.788

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 63/63 vygenerováno: 19. 04. 2024 00:20


